
1

11

13

7

5 2310

4

12

9

8

14 9

6

22

3

17 20

21

23

24

5 4

18 19

16

ITEM PartNo DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 1310-640-12 8MGT GATES CARBON BELT FOR 20T-TRI DRIVE 1
2 303507-10 SPROCKET 20T 8MGT TRI DRIVE 3
3 350525-05 62 BALL BRG 25 x 52 x 15 6
4 303507-09 BAND CLAMP ADPT 3.625 3
5 303507-01 SIDE COVER TRI DRIVE 2
6 351010-68 SNAP RING EXT 11/16 SHAFT 2
7 357325-28 SHCS 1/4-28 x 1.75 12
8 350550-25 ALLENUT 1/4-28 4
9 352503-04 1/4 AN WASHER 6
10 355425-60 1/4-28 NUT HEX FLANGED LOCK 11
11 357325-22 SHCS 1/4-28 x 1.375 3
12 302506-01  RING SIDE FLANGE CHANGE 1
13 303507-03 CAP 2
14 353512-12 DP 3/16 x .75 3
15 303507-07 BAND CLAMP ADPT 3.50 LONG 1
16 304000-07 SHAFT SPLINE FOR ROTEX W-.50 MALE HEX FIXED FLANGE 1
17 302507-14 COUPLER HALF ROTEX SPLINED w-magnet pocket 1

18 352504-04 WASHER  0.2 THK 0.98 DIA W-C-BORE 1
19 357625-08 HHB 1/4-28 x .50 1
20 354910-25 ROTEX SPYDER #24 GREEN 1
21 301830-02 COUPLER HALF MSD MAGNETO 1
22 304000-03 SHAFT .375 FEMALE 2
23 355431-10 5/16-24 NUT HEX FLANGED LOCK 1
24 352503-05 5/16 AN WASHER 1

SHEET 1 OF 2PART.  NO. 303507-0001

TRI DRIVE BASIC ASSY NEW
TEL: 530-292-3133 - FAX: 530-292-3738

ENGINEERING INCORPORATED

C



6.299

6.299

9.924

9.924

A

A

.380.211
4.031

.951

.476

2.321

.260

B

C

SECTION A-A

.030

.030

DETAIL B
SCALE 4 : 1

.010

.061

DETAIL C
SCALE 4 : 1

SHEET 2 OF 2PART.  NO. 303507-0001

TRI DRIVE BASIC ASSY NEW
TEL: 530-292-3133 - FAX: 530-292-3738

ENGINEERING INCORPORATED

C


	Sheet1
	Drawing View10

	Sheet2
	Drawing View11
	Section View A-A
	Detail View B (4 : 1)
	Detail View C (4 : 1)


